Crankworx Garbanzo Downhill
August 7th 2005 Whistler BC

Official ranking
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WEST Mark James
ASTLEY Martin
HEY Tom

REAGH Adrian
ERIKSEN Erik
MCKINNON Neil
HEBERT Mathieu
SHORT Kristian
WAGNER Christian
SMITH Nick
JORDAN Rob
SPACKMAN Joel
SMITH Tom
SMITH Simon
HATELY Chadd
SANCHES Andre
SUMNER Daniel
COENEN Sean
STANTON Max
SALISBURY Doug
TAL Or

O'BYRNE Chris
FISHER Chris
EGAN Jeff
OLIVER Nic
BETHUNE Brad
MAMIYA Kunihiko
DELANE Steve
TONELLA Roger
LEE Tommy
PEARSON Tim
HAYES Ryan
GRIMSTAD Ryan
EVANS Dafydd
BROWN Matt
STEPHENS Aaron
BENNETT Michael
STEVENS Paul
EPPS Glen
FEDERSPIEL Jacob
REBHOLZ Robert
ELINOFF Dan
ARMSTRONG Chris
WAGNER Jonas
GILLAN Connor
FOWLER J Clinton

MILLER Simon
PAPOLA Scott

Finish Line Judge

City & Prov

Worcester
Bristol

York

Kelowna BC
Santa Cruz CA
Victoria BC
Whistler BC
Halfmoon Bay BC
Belo Horizente
London
Whistler BC
Bellingham WA
Reading
Reading
Canberra

Rio De Janeiro
Christchurch

Santa Cruz CA
Bellingham WA

Pemberton BC
Victoria BC

Whistler BC
Vancouver BC
Whistler BC

Tokyo

Pemberton BC
Lucerne

Sydney

Dronfield

North Vancouver BC
Whistler BC
Whistler BC
Abbotsford BC
Whistler BC

Tempe AZ

Cowes, Isle of Wight ™
Richmond BC
Monroe WA
Brooklyn NY

Whistler BC
Cologne
Burnaby BC
Seattle WA

Freedom CA

//ten36

RACE TIMING
\ _/www,myresuits,com

Nation Club

GBR
GBR
GBR
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
BRL
GBR
GBR
USA
GBR
GBR
AUS
BRL
NZL
USA
USA
USA
ISR
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
JPN
CAN
Sul
AUS
GBR
CAN
CAN
GBR
CAN
NZL
USA
GBR
CAN
USA
USA
ISR
CAN
GER
CAN
USA

USA

Chief Commissaire

Time

15:55.38
16:01.21
16:07.65
16:10.51
16:23.08
16:24.57
16:29.69
16:33.08
16:34.06
16:35.72
16:36.08
16:36.53
16:36.88
16:41.84
16:42.32
16:49.92
16:57.20
16:57.53
16:57.55
16:59.48
16:59.61
17:03.16
17:06.77
17:22.34
17:26.98
17:30.63
17:41.41
17:54.49
17:57.33
17:57.87
18:02.72
18:10.31
18:14.49
18:18.12
18:19.06
18:21.29
18:23.82
18:41.54
18:58.16
19:02.72
19:07.88
19:43.74
19:49.43
19:50.63
22:29.59
25:26.44



Crankworx Garbanzo Downhill
August 7th 2005 Whistler BC
Official ranking

Rk Bib Name

Amateur Women
1 126 PAQUETTE Fanny

Junior Women
1 142 GATTO Micayla
2 141 MILLER Miranda

Junior Men

272 TOLAND Josh

302 WILSON Shawn

275 SALISBURY Kyle

345 ALLISON Tyler

385 DENT Nick

285 MCSKIMMING James
293 JAHENY Marcus

280 MEASURES Ross
380 HAMMILTON Brad

10 277 PAYTON Miles

11 305 MCELROY Christopher
12 334 GEDDES Nicholas

13 366 DIX Derek

14 294 STACHENFELD Amado
15 282 BOUDREAU Matt

16 343 D'ARTOIS Simon

17 364 BORG Brody

18 324 ENDRESEN Justin

19 306 MEHRER Riley

20 140 AUGUST Michael

21 319 MCGAW Frazer
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Abandon
268 BROWN Andrew
320 SWINDEN James
369 BIKADI Troy
388 WALSH Casey

Disqualified
303 MONTGOMERY Jack

Finish Line Judge

City & Prov

Whistler BC

West Vancouver BC
Garibaldi Highlands BC

Santa Cruz CA
Santa Cruz CA
Bellingham WA
Whistler BC

North Vancouver BC
Whistler BC
Kelowna BC

Santa Cruz CA
Kirkland WA

West Vancouver BC
West Vancouver BC
Berkeley CA

New Meryland NB
Whistler BC
Whistler BC
Coquitlam BC
Kirkland WA
Vancouver BC
Whistler BC

Wallagrass Maine
Dronfield

Mount Currie BC
Vancouver BC

Kirkland WA

Nation Club

CAN

CAN
CAN

USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

USA
USA
CAN
CAN
USA

CAN
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN

USA
GBR
CAN
CAN

USA

Chief Commissaire

Time

18:57.71

17:52.35
20:05.87

15:31.32
15:44.05
16:37.88
16:40.64
16:46.33
17:02.62
17:06.38
17:09.64
17:13.45
17:20.39
17:34.52
17:40.13
17:40.36
18:01.91
18:03.80
18:58.00
19:14.56
19:20.65
19:50.27
20:19.77
23:12.01



Crankworx Garbanzo Downhill
August 7th 2005 Whistler BC

Official ranking

Rk Bib Name

Master Men

180 MEIER Phil

135 COWERN T.J.
157 MEARS Kyle

160 DAVID Jerome
153 MCNEIL James
389 CAMERON Alex
173 WRIGHT Adam
154 BOURDEZ Christiaan
159 TOVAR R.Alonso
10 195 DELLAVALLE Jim
11 363 PITTON John

12 164 DAVIS Scott

13 196 BOND Jay

14 134 SPENCE Shane
15 169 WALTERS Kelly
16 192 HORCH Peter

17 162 GECK Carsten

18 188 BUCK Sean

19 158 LOHNER David
20 166 HERBOLD Greg
21 365 MACINNES Philippe
22 147 GOSSMAN Brett
23 194 NEAVE Ken

24 161 MORIN Peter

25 165 MCGANN Darren
26 187 EDGAR Steven
27 167 PATTERSON Matt
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Master Women
1 149 RUMPF Christiane
2 148 DREWSEN Bodil
3 150 TURTURRO Francesca

Finish Line Judge

City & Prov

Moab Utah

Moab UT

Whistler BC
Huntington Beach Ca
Vancouver BC

Puerto Vallarta Mexico
Stroudsburg PA
Bellingham WA
Springfield MO
North Vancouver BC
Abbotsford BC
Whistler BC
Melbourne

Kassel

Squamish BC

Moab UT

Ignacio COL

North Vancouver BC
Vancouver BC
Burnaby BC
Burnaby BC
Claremorris

North Vancouver BC
Snoqualmie WA

Kassel
Whistler BC
Yonkers NY

Nation Club

USA
USA
CAN
USA
CAN

MEX
USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
AUS
GER
CAN
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

CAN
USA

GER
CAN
USA

Chief Commissaire

Time

16:05.72
16:17.40
16:27.76
16:32.44
16:33.26
16:51.84
16:55.55
16:59.00
16:59.09
17:02.26
17:03.59
17:09.70
17:10.01
17:13.31
17:14.65
17:19.95
17:31.71
17:50.71
17:52.57
18:00.88
18:20.07
18:31.07
19:38.24
19:43.30
20:04.82
21:01.40
31:26.02

19:31.03
22:10.34
26:20.74



Crankworx Garbanzo Downhill
August 7th 2005 Whistler BC
Official ranking

Rk Bib Name
Pro Men

1 9 LOPES Brian

2 3 PEAT Steve

3 2 RENNIE Nathan

4 7 KOVARIK Chris

5 10 MORLAND Tyler

6 66 BEATTY Jeff

7 45 KEENE Curtis

8 60 WEST David

9 19 HANNAH Michael
10 32 TURPEN Evan
11 20 MILLS Andrew
12 61 GEARING Rohan
13 40 BEYTAGH Geritt
14 35 O'DONNELL Henry
15 15 DEWAR Chris
16 71 GOSS Eric
17 83 BILUK Jamie
18 49 STERNBERG Lars
19 14 COOK Adam
20 22 WOODHEAD Craig
21 65 MITCHELL Andrew
22 25 JONES Mike
23 284 GUAY Kyle
24 47 THERRIEN J.S.
25 34 PATON Garreth
26 84 MACLEOD Connor
27 63 DIMBILL Chris
28 78 FRENCH James
29 54 ANDERSON Garrick
30 51 BILLINGHURST Adam
31 72 O'BRIEN Glyn
32 77 BOSCH Todd
33 27 BEAVERS Curtis
34 55 NEWMAN Ryan
35 69 BOWEY Adam
36 39 LEONARD Louis-Philippe
37 73 WATSON Dave
38 12 DIGIACINTO Adrianno
39 82 EVANS Shaun
40 48 SYVANEN Julius
41 24 WILSON John
42 26 CHAMBERS Derek
43 36 LEIGH Jeff
44 43 VUJILEVICH Matt
45 70 MULCAHY Andrew
46 87 HENDREN Chad
47 21 WATKINS Ben
48 59 MCCLENDON Sean
49 86 LINDEMARK Kurt
50 38 MEAD Josh

Finish Line Judge

City & Prov

San Clemente CA
Sheffield

Bend OR
Goldcoast QLD
Whistler BC
Whistler BC
Fremont CA
Adelaide SA
Kuranda

Aptos CA
Neutral Bay
Tewantin QLD
Ashville NC
Bend OR
Whistler BC
Mazerolle NB
Winnipeg MAN
Bellingham WA
Whistler BC
Goldcoast QLD
Victoria BC
Whistler BC
North Vancouver BC

Neutral Bay

West Vancouver BC
Adelaide

Adelaide SA

Poway CA

Whistler BC

Newry

Chadds Ford PA
San Luis Obispo CA
Richmond BC
Adelaide SA
Montreal QC

North Vancouver BC
North Vancouver BC
Redondo Beach CA
San Diego CA

Nelson BC
Whistler BC

San Mateo CA
Denver COL
Whistler BC
Gladstone Park
Pine Valley CA
Williams Lake BC
Aurora Ont

Nation Club

USA GT

GBR  Orange

AUS  Santa Cruz Syndicate/Troy Lee
AUS Intense/Manitou

CAN  SRAM, Cove Bikes™

CAN  Orange

USA  Santa Cruz

AUS  Troy Lee Designs

AUS  Team Haro

USA

AUS Giant Australia, Dragon, Mich"
AUS  Cove Bikes

USA

USA  Santa Cruz Syndicate/Sram/Rock
CAN Cove Bikes, SRAM""

CAN Giant

CAN  Cove Bikes

USA

CAN

AUS Intense

Can Cove Bikes

CAN  Norco

CAN

AUS DH Direct, Turner, Bilt""

Can Cove Bikes

AUS  Craftworks, RockShox, SRAM™
AUS

USA  Avent

CAN

GBR

USA

USA  WTB, Santa Cruz, Fox Shox""
Can NSMB.Com

AUS

CAN  Norco Factory Team

Can Cove Bikes

CAN  Steed Cycles/SRAM/RockShox
USA 661
USA

CAN  pinkbike.com, NRG ent., freer"
CAN  Atomlab/THE/GRC/SixSixOne/Dinc
USA

USA

CAN  Dincus, Longhorn Saloon, Mons"
AUS  Rocky Mountain/Race Face/BSC
USA  Avent

CAN

CAN

Chief Commissaire

Time

14:31.67
14:32.50
14:33.15
14:35.66
14:36.36
14:39.82
14:40.17
14:52.99
14:53.14
14:54.69
14:55.18
14:57.91
14:59.72
15:04.67
15:05.57
15:09.45
15:11.12
15:12.67
15:14.05
15:16.53
15:17.86
15:20.18
15:22.22
15:29.22
15:29.43
15:32.99
15:34.06
15:35.27
15:36.45
15:37.41
15:42.16
15:45.61
15:45.78
15:48.11
15:51.58
15:52.20
15:55.49
15:58.21
16:01.60
16:01.98
16:19.94
16:20.25
16:22.09
16:27.66
16:27.98
16:28.65
16:33.57
16:42.87
16:49.16
16:50.47



Crankworx Garbanzo Downhill
August 7th 2005 Whistler BC
Official ranking

Rk Bib Name City & Prov
Pro Men Continued
51 85 GAILLOT Arthur North Vancouver BC
52 80 HARMONY Dante Tucson BC
53 42 GRZESIK Tom Shepton Mallet
54 31 TROTTER Adam Vancouver BC
55 1 GRACIA Cedric Andalucia
Abandon
16 FREY Justin Whistler BC
23 CSEFF Eric Whistler BC
Pro Women
1 104 STREB Marla Los Osos CA
2 109 GRIFFITHS Fionn Shrewsbury
3 110 MYLAK Lisa Boulder CO
4 114 BUCHAR Claire Whistler BC
5 13 MCIVOR Ashley Whistler BC
6 121 HARMONY Jacqueline Tucson BC
7 113 STRAND Katrina Whistler BC
8 117 DAHLAGER Gale Jackson Hole WY
9 111 HOLDEN Katie Kirkland WA
10 130 ROY Marie-France Whistler BC

Finish Line Judge

Nation Club
CAN  Hukk Bikes
CAN
GBR  Coalition 604
CAN  Cove Bikes Factory Racing
FRC  Cannondale/Oakley
CAN  SWD Racing
CAN  Rocky Mountain
USA  Luna Women's mountain bike tea
GBR  Norco Factory Team
USA
MerlanDuo/B1/Sombrio/Evolution
CAN  Gauge ClLothing
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
Can

Chief Commissaire

Time

16:52.26
16:57.96
17:32.38
17:38.95
22:52.38

16:03.12
16:40.19
17:25.47
17:25.58
17:51.95
18:43.77
18:46.88
19:12.20
19:26.52
19:37.86



